AWG# Ins. Dia. Pcs/Reel
14 Max. Ø3.1 4,000
20-16 Max. Ø3.1 4,000
20-16 Max. Ø3.1 4,000
22-20 Max. Ø2.7 4,000
AWG# Ins. Dia. Pcs/Reel
14 Max. Ø3.1 4,000
20-16 Max. Ø3.1 4,000

• Available with wire already installed
• Splash Proof Grade IP52 (JIS C0920) Certified
Ordering Guide: 567-002-000-100
NO. OF CONTACTS:
001 - 1 CONTACT
002 - 2 CONTACTS
003 - 3 CONTACTS
004 - 4 CONTACTS
006 - 6 CONTACTS
009 - 9 CONTACTS
CONTACT CODE:
000 - NO CONTACTS (ONLY FOR CRIMP CONTACTS)
STYLE:
310 - WHITE MALE HOUSING  FOR CRIMP CONTACTS
410 - WHITE FEMALE HOUSING  FOR CRIMP CONTACTS
SERIES:
567, WIRE TO WIRE
Assembly Layout
Specifications: Crimp Contact:
**Crimp Contacts are also available in strips of 40pcs.
Contact EDAC for more information.
Wire Seal:
Materials:
570-260-001
570-260-002 570-260-004
570-260-003
Page 6
567-001-000-310 567-002-000-310 567-003-000-310
567-004-000-310 567-006-000-310 567-009-000-310
567-001-000-410 567-002-000-410 567-003-000-410
567-004-000-410 567-006-000-410 567-009-000-410
SERIES 567
Male Housing: